
AKCE REPREZENTACE – VÝSLEDKY SLEDOVANÉHO FOXORINGU

Foxoring  - 18.06.2016 - Hrušková (M.Lázně)
Mapa: Třídomí 1:10000

Kat: D19 Pásmo:80m Limit:090 Kontr:8 kontroly: 1 2 3 4 R2 R3 R4 M
 Poř. St.č.  Příjm.,jméno   Index Kontr./Čas
  1.   4 Bžatková Kateřina   GBM9752  8  48:27
  2.   1 Matoušková Barbora  AFK9751  8  56:17
  3.   3 Sobotková Anna      ASP0055  8  56:27
  4.   2 Chmelařová Anna     ASP0053  8  62:37
  5.   5 Bouchalová Justýna  FCL9951  8  66:51

Kat: D20 Pásmo:80m Limit:090 Kontr:9 kontroly: 1 2 3 4 R1 R2 R3 R4 M
 Poř. St.č.  Příjm.,jméno   Index Kontr./Čas
  1.  23 Voráčková Lenka     GNM8551  9  56:22
  2.  20 Lehárová Alžběta    FPA9451  9  57:27
  3.  21 Fučíková Hana       GAP7755  9  58:21
  4.  26 Kuncová Eliška      DCH8966  8  59:37
  5.  24 Sukeníková Zuzana   HKR8351  4  35:08

Kat: M19 Pásmo:80m Limit:090 Kontr:9 kontroly: 2 3 4 5 R2 R3 R4 R5 M
 Poř. St.č.  Příjm.,jméno   Index Kontr./Čas
  1.   6 Kinc Martin         GBM9910  9  43:15
  2.  10 Šimáček Martin      FPA9701  9  44:24
  3.  14 Žáček Matěj         GBM9806  9  53:59
  4.  12 Šrom Dominik        GBM0002  9  62:36
  5.   8 Matoušek Dalibor    AFK0001  9  64:35
  6.  50 David Tomáš         ELB0004  9  75:44
  7.   7 Bžatek Vojtěch      GBM9902  2  30:34

Kat: M20 Pásmo:80m Limit:090 Kontr:11 kontroly: 1 2 3 4 5 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 M
 Poř. St.č.  Příjm.,jméno   Index Kontr./Čas
  1.  38 Oma Jakub           FTU8002 11  49:27
  2.  31 Fučík Karel         GAP7201 11  50:07
  3.  36 Hikl Tomáš          GBM8101 11  53:24
  4.  33 Šimáček Ondřej      FPA9401 11  55:24
  5.  30 Šrom Jakub          GBM9514 11  69:00
  6.  34 Voráček Michal      AFK8007 11  73:25

Kat: OPEN Pásmo:80m Limit:090 Kontr:11 kontroly: 1 2 3 4 5 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 M
 Poř. St.č.  Příjm.,jméno   Index Kontr./Čas
  1.  51 Petr Josef          ELB6301 11  76:41
  2.  52 Mareček Jiří        GBM5901 11  79:21





Foxoring Mariánské Lázně: 18.06.2016  - MEZIČASY

Kat: D19 Pásmo:80m Limit:090 Kontr:8 kontroly: 1 2 3 4 R2 R3 R4 M
 Poř.   Příjm.,jméno   Doba běhu  Kontr.  mezičasy
  1.  Bžatkova Kateřina    48:27  R4,4,R2,3,2,1,R3,M    9:21   8:27   4:08   3:13   4:22   4:59   6:08   6:56   0:53 
  2.  Matoušková Barbora   56:17  1,R4,3,R2,4,2,R3,M   11:51   9:18   3:32   2:32   2:57   9:16   8:09   7:58   0:44 
  3.  Sobotková Anna       56:27  R4,4,R2,3,2,1,R3,M   11:37   8:01   5:45   3:45   6:45   6:24   6:30   6:46   0:54 
  4.  Chmelařová Anna      62:37  R4,3,R2,4,2,1,R3,M   10:36   4:10   4:30   2:48   8:49  15:06   6:40   9:14   0:44 
  5.  Bouchalová Justýna   66:51  R4,3,R2,4,2,1,R3,M   13:17   4:02   4:05   4:46  12:25   5:27  14:49   7:03   0:57 

Kat: D20 Pásmo:80m Limit:090 Kontr:9 kontroly: 1 2 3 4 R1 R2 R3 R4 M
 Poř.   Příjm.,jméno   Doba běhu  Kontr.  mezičasy
  1.  Voráčková Lenka      56:22  R4,3,R2,4,R1,2,1,R3,M   10:44   3:12   2:06   2:50   6:31  11:54   5:05   6:47   6:22   0:51 
  2.  Lehárová Alžběta     57:27  R4,3,R2,4,R1,2,1,R3,M    9:50   3:15   2:05   3:18   7:34  12:36   5:36   5:55   6:27   0:51 
  3.  Fučíková Hana        58:21  R4,3,R2,4,R1,2,1,R3,M   13:02   3:18   2:21   4:00   7:24  10:57   4:59   5:49   5:44   0:47 
  4.  Kuncová Eliška       59:37  R4,3,R2,4,R1,2,R3,M     11:19   3:52   2:48   2:44   8:06  15:07   7:48   7:07   0:46 
  5.  Sukeníková Zuzana    35:08  3,2,1,M                 14:32   5:07   6:08   8:21   1:00 

Kat: M19 Pásmo:80m Limit:090 Kontr:9 kontroly: 2 3 4 5 R2 R3 R4 R5 M
 Poř.   Příjm.,jméno   Doba běhu  Kontr.  mezičasy
  1.  Kinc Martin          43:15  5,R4,3,R2,4,R5,2,R3,M    7:19   6:40   2:33   1:56   2:09   4:40   6:32   6:11   4:37   0:38 
  2.  Šimáček Martin       44:24  5,4,R2,R5,3,R4,2,R3,M    7:22   6:11   1:58   3:31   5:53   3:42   4:58   5:26   4:54   0:29 
  3.  Žáček Matěj          53:59  R4,3,5,4,R2,R5,2,R3,M    9:19   3:35   8:18   8:13   2:11   3:25   6:37   6:22   5:24   0:35 
  4.  Šrom Dominik         62:36  R4,3,5,4,R2,R5,2,R3,M    9:08   7:53   7:17   5:57   3:07   6:08   7:50   7:53   6:47   0:36 
  5.  Matoušek Dalibor     64:35  R4,3,5,4,R2,R5,2,R3,M   10:37   3:35   8:57   7:01   3:05   4:55   9:19   9:18   7:03   0:45 
  6.  David Tomáš          75:44  R4,3,5,4,R2,R5,2,R3,M   11:46   2:58   7:05  10:01   3:46   5:15  11:44  16:27   6:00   0:42 
  7.  Bžatek Vojtěch       30:34  5,M                      7:50  22:08   0:36 

Kat: M20 Pásmo:80m Limit:090 Kontr:11 kontroly: 1 2 3 4 5 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 M
 Poř.   Příjm.,jméno   Doba běhu  Kontr.  mezičasy
  1.  Oma Jakub         49:27  5,4,R1,R5,R2,3,R4,1,2,R3,M    6:27   5:10   4:50   3:31   4:29   2:29   3:51   5:04   3:13   5:18   4:27   0:38 
  2.  Fučík Karel       50:07  5,R4,3,R2,4,R1,R5,2,1,R3,M    7:55   7:01   2:23   1:48   2:10   5:24   3:55   6:04   3:53   4:25   4:30   0:39 
  3.  Hikl Tomáš        53:24  R4,5,3,R2,4,R1,R5,2,1,R3,M    7:03   5:39   6:40   1:44   2:50   5:16   3:53   6:07   3:53   4:57   4:44   0:38 
  4.  Šimáček Ondřej    55:24  5,4,R1,R5,R2,3,R4,1,2,R3,M    7:10   5:34   5:47   4:10   5:30   2:34   4:25   5:50   3:14   5:47   4:43   0:40 
  5.  Šrom Jakub        69:00  5,4,R1,R5,R2,3,R4,1,2,R3,M   11:58   4:59   5:48   3:51   4:29   2:14   3:25   4:49  11:40   6:54   8:07   0:46 
  6.  Voráček Michal    73:25  5,4,R1,R5,R2,3,R4,1,2,R3,M   11:09   6:17   7:05   4:36   6:27   5:08   4:44   7:07   5:47   8:34   5:44   0:47 

Kat: OPEN Pásmo:80m Limit:090 Kontr:11 kontroly: 1 2 3 4 5 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 M
 Poř.   Příjm.,jméno   Doba běhu  Kontr.  mezičasy
  1.  Petr Josef       76:41  5,R4,3,R2,4,R1,R5,2,1,R3,M    9:15   8:35  12:17   2:37   4:57   6:54   4:57   7:07   4:25   5:39   9:21   0:37 
  2.  Mareček Jiří     79:21  R4,5,3,R2,4,R1,R5,2,1,R3,M   11:52  10:26   9:15   2:49   3:15   7:42   4:51   8:20   5:30   7:38   6:49   0:54 


